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Big Sky Women's Championship
Boulder Creek G.C.

Boulder City, NV

Tournament Dates; 04/21 - 04/23, 2017

6395 6395 6395 Both
__ [Round: 3 || Total |

- 1 Idaho, University of 900 +36

T 1 Sacramento State 310 900 +36
3 Portland State Univ. 309 920 +56
4 Northern Arizona 316 921 +57
5 Northern Colorado 311 922 +58
6 Southern Utah Univ. 323 927 +63
7 Eastern Washington U 323 934 +70
8 Montana, Univ. of 328 949 +85
9 Weber State Univ. 323 953 +89

10 Montana State Univ. 329 958 +94

11 North Dakota, U. of 338 974 +110

12 Idaho State Univ. 368 346 340 1054 +190
Name ~ [schod ]

- 1 Sofia Anokhina No Arizona _ E
T 2 ClaraMoyano Idaho 75 70 76 221 +5
T 2 Sophie Hausmann Idaho 81 71 [ 69 221 +5

4 Chloe Bartek Sac State 78 _ 78 225 +9
T5 Krissy Peterson PortlandSt 73 75 78 226 +10
T5 Sofie Babic Sac State 74 72 80 226 +10
T5 TaraFinigan PortlandSt 77 72 77 226 +10
T 8 JuliaBecker Sac State 81 76 70 227 +11
T 8 Kaceelyn Pouttu Weber St. 78 72 77 227 +11

10 Madalyn Ardueser E. Wash. 81 72 76 229 +13

T 11 AsthaMadan Sac State 77 77 76 230 +14

T 11 BalleWinslow N Colorado 77 75 78 230 +14

T 11 Kaitlyn Saum No Arizona 79 12 79 230 +14

T 11 Kari Opatz Montana 83 72 75 230 +14
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T42
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T45
T45
T47
T47

Kendall Gray
Taylor Viquelia
Amy Hasenoehrl
Jasmine Cabgjar
Kyla Smith
Morgan Sahm
Jenna Janu

Marisa Hisaki
Nishtha Madan
Kimberlie Miyamoto
Michelle Kim
Nicole Jones
Christina Ferrreira
Kelly Hooper
Kirsten Ishikawa
Vaerie Hernandez
Loren Skibba

Kim Cifuentes
Hailey Hoagland
Ashley Ohland
Delaney Elliott
KalaKeltz
Alexis Guggisberg
Baylee Barckley
Carson Pickett
Janelle Reali
Miranda Reyes
Jaylee Tait
Michelle Tierney
Haylee Chugg
Alexa Schendelman

Kamonwan Prasurtwong

M ercedes Khumnark
XenaMotes
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Idaho

So. Utah
Idaho
PortlandSt
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N. Dakota
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230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
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235 +19
237 +21
238 +22
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245 +29
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T49
T49
T51
T51
953
T54
T54
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S/
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60

Sierra Bezdicek
SierraHarr

Kylie Martens
Teigan Avery
Hanna Peterson
Hadley Hersh
Haily Abel
Danielle DelGreco
Coral Schulz
KatrinaWell
Abby Kadrmas
AnnaDiGiallonardo

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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No Arizona

Weber St. 81
Idaho St. 81
Montana 85
N. Dakota 84
Idaho St. 92
N. Dakota 87
N. Dakota 90
Montana St 85
Idaho St. 96
Idaho St. 99
Idaho St. 100

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

324.25 309.50 308.92 314.22
0 0 0 0

0 2 0 2

12 10 12 34
8233 7872 7840 79.82
0 6 2 8

1 8 1 10

59 46 57 162

82
83
85
86
78
86
82
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90
95
97

85
85
79
81
82
79
83
87
91
85
88

248 +32
248 +32
249 +33
249 +33
251 +35
252 +36
252 +36
255 +39
262 +46
277 +61
279 +63
285 +69
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